Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

21.5 XIAOMI REDMI RMMNT215NF 75HZ 6MS FHD

24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

27 GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX 300HZ QHD 0.5MS

MONITOR

34 GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

32 GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

Marka

Dell

Xiaomi

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

2

5+

10+

1

10+

5+

Fiyat

82,95 USD

93,45 USD

124,95
usb

156,45
usb

177,45
usb

208,95
usb

219,45
usb

271,95
usb

271,95
usb

294,00
usb

409,50
usb

420,00
usb



27

23.

23.

24

23.

27

24

24

23.

27

27

23.

27

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL 4K 160HZ 0.5MS FLAT

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz

MONITOR

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

USB-C

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 RGB 1MS 165Hz
CURVED

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI

USB-C

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K
FLAT IPS

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Dell

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

10+

472,50
usb

103,95
usb

114,45
usb

120,75
usb

135,45
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

173,25
usb

208,95
usb

246,75
usb

261,45
usb

261,45
usb

271,95
usb

273,00
usb



27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 RGB 1MS 165Hz 2K
CURVED

24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K
FLAT IPS

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

49 GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144HZ MONITOR

Gamepower

Dell

Gamepower

Dell

Gamepower

288,75
usb

376,95
usb

383,25
usb

418,95
usb

782,25
usb



